Coastal Paving and Excavation Cost Proposal for the Alisal Greening and Beautification Project

All of the Proposal items below shall include all labor, materials, tools, equipment, and incidental costs for each item complete or complete-in-place.

ALISAL GREENING AND BEAUTIFICATION, PROJECT NO. 9345, CLEAN CALIFORNIA LOCAL GRANT PROGRAM CCL-5045-038

PROPOSAL ITEMS

BASE BID								
Item No.	Sec.	Item Description	Qty	UOM	Unit Price	Total		
1		Mobilization	1	LS	\$85,000	\$85,000		
2		Traffic Control	1	LS	\$35,000	\$35,000		
3		Clearing and Grubbing	1	LS	\$35,000	\$35,000		
4		Construction Best Management Practices	1	LS	\$2,500	\$2,500		
5		Plant 5-gal Shrubs (Complete-in-place)	476	EA	\$75.00	\$35,700		
6		Furnish and Install Modern Collection Blu 80 mm Techo-Bloc Pavers (Or Approved Equal), Color: Shale Grey) (Complete-in-place)	2,538	SF	\$59.00	\$149,742		
7		Furnish and Install Bus Stop Shelter and Accessories (15' Tolar Signature Sunset Shelter (39643-00), solar powered LED illumination, 8' perforated metal bench, and 32-gallon perforated metal trash receptacle (Complete-in-place)	1	LS	\$80,000	\$80,000		
8		Furnish and Install 15-gal Street Tree (Complete-in-place)	31	EA	\$910	\$28,210		
9		Furnish and Install Irrigation System (745 N. Sanborn Rd., Complete-in-place) (Includes Premanufactured Backflow Preventer Enclosure)	1	LS	\$13,690	\$13,690		
10		Refurbish and Paint Existing Benches	8	EA	\$2,500	\$20,000		
11		Furnish and Install Trash/Recycling Receptacle	37	EA	\$7,500	\$277,500		
12		Minor Concrete (Sidewalk)	680	SF	\$30.00	\$20,400		
13		Plant Establishment (Type II) Period (90 Days)	1	LS	\$18,280	\$18,280		
14		Furnish and Install Signs onto Existing and or New Poles/Posts (Complete-in-place)	1	LS	\$35,000	\$35,000		
Total Base Bid (Items 1- 14)			\$ 836,022.00					

ADDITIVE ALTERNATE									
Item No.	Item Description	Qty	UOM	Unit Price	Total				
1	Furnish and Install Decomposed Granite/ Non-Stabilized 3/8" Minus	6,617	SF	\$8.00	\$52,936				
Total	Additive Alternate (Item 1)	\$ 52,936.00							

Construction is estimated to be completed within 75 working days.